
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

No.
117
6
7
11
188
35
55
2

189
166
955

Vozač
Marin GROS
Luka SADRIĆ
Dražen MARTINUŠIĆ
Gordan BOSANAC
Dragan MUDRINIĆ
Vilijam KRIZMAN
Marin MIŠKULIN
Bruno PLATUŽIĆ
Ivan FADLJEVIĆ
Hinko PAVLEC
Ivica KONRAD

Klub
MCK Nova Rača
Promo licenca
Moto sport Osijek
MK Istra Poreč
MCK Kvarner
MK Istra Poreč
Promo licenca
Promo licenca
Promo licenca
Promo licenca
Moto sport Osijek

Team Motocilkl
KTM SXF 450
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM SMR
Honda CRF
KTM
KTM EXC
Honda CRF 450
KTM 450
Honda CRF 450

Uku. bod.
50
42
38
33
33
32
28
26
24
15
11

1. Vožnja
25
22
20
11
18
16
14
13
12
15
0

2. Vožnja
25
20
18
22
15
16
14
13
12
0
11
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1. NAGRADA GRADA GOSPIĆA 2012.
.

SM AMATER - 1. + 2. VOŽNJA

Gospić 1,300 Km


